Overview:
The THC-560 series provides the optimistic performance for most 4-wire,
5-wire, and 8 wire analog resistive touch panels. It communicates with
PC system directly through USB port. The touchscreen device driver is
able to emulate mouse left and right button for various operation
systems.
THC 4-Wire / 5-Wire / 8-Wire Series (Hampshire Touch Controller)
Hardware Specifications:

11    Pin out Definition                     TOP, LEFT, BOTTOM, RIGHT
12    Green Product                         RoHS
Ordering Information:
- THC-5640 (Hampshire Touch Controller, 4-wire, USB Interface)
- THC-5641 (Hampshire Touch Controller, 4-wire, RS-232 Interface)
- THC-5650 (Hampshire Touch Controller, 5-wire, USB Interface)
- THC-5651 (Hampshire Touch Controller, 5-wire, RS-232 Interface)
- THC-5680 (Hampshire Touch Controller, 8-wire, USB Interface)
- THC-5681 (Hampshire Touch Controller, 8-wire, RS-232 Interface)